
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

S 

Form 4 20 

95/99 

Company Number 

06053978 

(a) Weybourne Reef Limited 

| Richard Rones 
Of ThorntonRones Limited 

311 High Road 
Loughton 
Essex 
1G10 1AH 

the Liquidator of the above named Company attach a statement of the Company's affairs as at 

Dat yr 

30 January 2015 

Signed GEL 

CVL320A/RJRINC/SS/W154/0602 

Noman Chaudhry 

ThomtonRones Limited 

311 High Road 

Loughton 

Essex 

(G10 1AH 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 

Liquidation Section 

For Official Use 

Post Room 

hint 
10/02/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

#87



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 419 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

WEYBOURNE REEF LIMITED 

On 30 January 2015, the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and 
complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 
30 January 2015 

Full name EDWARD QuevTIN CUR 

Signed EAL SA 

Dated Sofi / Ky 



ASSETS 

Assets subject to fixed Charge 

Freehold Investment Properties 

WEYBOURNE REEF LIMITED 

ESTIMATED STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

AS AT 30 JANUARY 2015 

Less Mortgage (fixed Charge) - Diversity Mortgage Titles Limited 

Surplus/(Deficit) to Preferential Creditors 

Preferential Creditors 

None 

Surplus/ (Deficit) avallable to Unsecured Creditors 

Unsecured Creditors - 

Trade & Expense Creditors 
H M Revenue & Customs - CT 
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 
AH English 2007 Settlement Trust - Holding Company debt 
Opal Ventures Limited - associated company debt 

Estimated deficiency as regards unsecured creditors 

Issued and Called up Capita! - 

100 Ordinary Shares of £1 each 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Signature dad SI 
Mr Edward Quentin Slater 

Notes 

1 Trade & Expense Creditors 

Date Sof/is 

A schedule of creditors (including all trade & expense) ts attached as Appendix B 

2 HM Revenue & Customs - CT 

This relates to CT penalty for the year 2014 

3°) HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

This debt relates to the VAT due for tha penod May 2014 and August 2014 

4 Fees and Expenses 

Notes 

w
n
s
 

Appendix A 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 
£ £ £ 

5 210,667 5,210,667 

44 367,716) 11,367,716) 

(6,157,049) (6,157 049) 

(6,157 049) (6,157,049) 

131 074 131,074 

400 400 
2,033 2,033 

2,282 963 2,282,963 
2,218,840 2,218,840 

(4,635,310) (4,635,310) 

(10,792,359) 

(100) 

wll. 292,4591, 

In prepanng the Statement of affairs, no account was taken of the cost of holding meetings of members and creditors or the costs of liquidation 

The Company has agreed a fee of £5,000 plus VAT and disbursements in respect of assistance provided in the preparation of the Statement 

of Affairs and in convening meetings of the Company's members and creditors



- Dunstable 
PAG 

Management 
Sennces 

Limited 
Ridyards 

- Dunstable 
Unit 4 Bamfurlong 
Westbury-sub-Mendio 
Nr 

W. 

20 
Pearce 

W
a
y
 

Gloucester 
GL2 

SYD 
Stuart 

Steet 
Luton 

Bedfordsmure 
LU1 

5BL 

10 
Claude 

Road 
Barry 

Vale 
of Glamorgan, 

, Westpoint 
11,367,716 é 
000 

4180 
00 

1,088 $0 
0
0
0
 

5
4
1
5
4
5
 

864 
60 

330 
00 

86 432 86 
789 86 

2.352 
54 

000 
789 93 

000 
000 
000 

168 00 
200 43 
200 00 

2,033 00 
303 56 
153 58 

5058 
12 

000 
0.00 
000 
000 
000 

57670 
000 

463 26 
5408 
000 

1081407 
000 

116497 
255 00 

4,217 52 
000 

8 350 09 
253 96 

000 

133,507 
08 


